Name
Breer
Junker
Kocher
Kuttner
Loeber
Mitterer
Ropertz
Steckel

75. Kolsche Mélange Marathon _Ergebnisse_ 30.11.2025 42,5 Km

Vorname Jahrgang

Tobias 1963
Gerd 1956
Sascha 1972
Christiane 1967
Ralf 1977
Thomas 1971
Nina 1985
Manfred 1955

Geschlecht

Nation

m

3 £33 g 33

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein
Projekt LebensWert/ 100 MC
100 MC
ERDINGER Active Team

100 MC

100 MC/ TSC

bergfieber.de

LG Ultralauf

100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
04:38:23
07:07:05
07:07:05
04:12:19
03:52:54
04:44:37
04:12:05
06:17:10



